DG4051EEQ-T1-GE3 Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number DG4051EEQ-T1-GE3-DG
Manufacturer Vishay Siliconix
Manufacturer Product Number DG4051EEQ-T1-GE3
Description IC MUX 8:1 78OHM 16TSSOP
Detailed Description 1 Circuit IC Switch 8:1 78Ohm 16-TSSOP
DiGi is a global authorized distributor of electronic components.

L H H L X to X6 X to X2, Y to Y2 X to X0, Y to Y1, Z to Z1
L H H H X to X7 X to X3, Y to Y3 X to X1, Y to Y1, Z to Z1
ORDERING INFORMATION
TEMPERATURE RANGE CONFIGURATION PACKAGE PART NUMBER MIN. ORDER / PACKAGING QUANTITY
-40 °C to +125 °C a
Lead (Pb)-Free
DG4051E
16-pin TSSOP DG4051EEQ-T1-GE3 Tape and reel 3000 units
16-pin SOIC DG4051EEY-T1-GE3 Tape and reel 2500 units
16-pin miniQFN DG4051EEN-T1-GE4 Tape and reel 3000 units
DG4052E
16-pin TSSOP DG4052EEQ-T1-GE3 Tape and reel 3000 units
16-pin SOIC DG4052EEY-T1-GE3 Tape and reel 2500 units
16-pin miniQFN DG4052EEN-T1-GE4 Tape and reel 3000 units
DG4053E
16-pin TSSOP DG4053EEQ-T1-GE3 Tape and reel 3000 units
16-pin SOIC DG4053EEY-T1-GE3 Tape and reel 2500 units
16-pin miniQFN DG4053EEN-T1-GE4 Tape and reel 3000 units
Pin 1
Device Marking: Fxx for DG4051E
(miniQFN16) Gxx for DG4052E
 Hxx for DG4053E
xx = Date/Lot Traceability Code
Exx
X
X7